

SENATE MOTION

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move that Senate Bill 358 be amended to read as follows:

1	Replace the effective date in SECTION 1 with "[EFFECTIVE
2	JANUARY 1, 2025]".
3	Page 2, line 8, delete "HIPPA;" and insert "HIPAA;".
4	Page 2, line 9, delete "or".
5	Page 2, line 10, delete "education." and insert "education; or
6	(6) public utility (as defined in IC 8-1-2-1(a)) or service
7	company affiliated with a public utility (as defined in
7 8	IC 8-1-2-1(a)). For purposes of this subdivision, "service
9	company" means an associate company within a holding
10	company system organized specifically for the purpose of
11	providing goods or services to a public utility (as defined in
12	IC 8-1-2-1(a)) in the same holding company system.".
13	Page 2, line 13, delete "HIPPA." and insert "HIPAA.".
14	Page 2, line 40, delete "HIPPA." and insert "HIPAA.".
15	Page 3, line 5, delete "HIPPA," and insert "HIPAA,".
16	Page 3, line 8, delete "HIPPA." and insert "HIPAA.".
17	Page 5, delete line 42.
18	Page 6, delete line 1.
19	Page 6, line 2, delete "14." and insert "13.".
20	Page 6, line 4, delete "15." and insert "14.".
21	Page 6, line 6, delete "16." and insert "15.".
22	Page 6, line 9, delete "17." and insert "16.".
23	Page 6, line 11, delete "18." and insert "17.".
24	Page 6, line 13, delete "19." and insert "18.".
25	Page 6, line 16, delete "20." and insert "19.".
26	Page 6, line 22, delete "21." and insert "20.".
27	Page 6, line 27, delete "in".

MO035803/DI 101 2022

1	Page 6, line 28, delete "connection with,".
2	Page 6, line 28, delete "to," and insert "to".
3	Page 6, line 31, delete "22." and insert "21.".
2 3 4	Page 6, line 36, delete "23." and insert "22.".
5	Page 6, line 38, delete "24." and insert "23.".
6	Page 7, line 1, delete "25." and insert "24.".
7	Page 7, line 3, delete "26." and insert "25.".
8	Page 7, line 12, delete "27." and insert " 26. ".
9	Page 7, line 23, delete "28." and insert "27.".
10	Page 8, line 1, delete "29." and insert "28.".
11	Page 8, line 10, delete "30." and insert "29.".
12	Page 8, line 11, delete "31." and insert "30.".
13	Page 8, line 25, delete "32." and insert "31.".
14	Page 8, line 32, delete "33." and insert "32.".
15	Page 8, line 36, after "A" insert "known".
16	Page 8, line 39, after "the" insert "known".
17	Page 12, line 6, after "a" insert "known".
18	Page 12, line 11, delete "consumer right's" and insert "consumer's
19	rights".
20	Page 14, line 25, delete "2023," and insert " 2024, ".
21	Page 14, line 26, delete "2024." and insert " 2025. ".
22	Page 15, line 33, delete "IC 5-14-13-4." and insert " IC 5-14-3-4. ".
23	Page 19, line 2, delete "United States" and insert "Constitution of
24	the United States;".
25	Page 19, line 3, delete "Constitution;"
26	Page 20, line 9, after "further" insert "such".
27	Page 20, delete lines 28 through 42.
28	Page 21, line 1, delete "12." and insert "11.".
	(Reference is to SB 358 as printed January 28, 2022.)

Senator BROWN L

MO035803/DI 101 2022